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
designed by the Dorrance family and spans over 5 acres with 7 bedrooms and 8.5 baths, with a main home over 5,700sf coupled
with a 2,700+sf guest home, totaling 8,500sf of refined living space. Constructed with the highest quality materials and well-
appointed finishes, this authentic and charming property offers luxurious outdoor amenities including an outdoor kitchen, wet bar,
an expansive Texas Limestone covered entertainment patio, multiple fireplaces, an enormous grass backyard, citrus grove, and a
stunning heated pool and spa. Car enthusiasts will delight in the 7-car garage, all within a gated compound on paved roads. An
opportunity like this is rarely availabl ...rarely available and offers the perfect multi-generational estate with privacy and equestrian
amenities. The 5 acres has been split and recorded and is separate from the equestrian facility. The lot split includes 2 covered
turnouts on the SE side of the parcel previously part of the equestrian facility.

Listing Courtesy of Russ Lyon Sotheby's International Realty

3 O Pending - pPending: 4/12/2025 mLs I: 6848196

30050 N 47th St Single Family 3/2 2,262 sq 8,943 4/8/2025 $3,200 mo.  4/12/2025 $1

ft
Premium golf course lot for rent at 30050 N 47th Street in Cave Creek with 3 bedrroms and two baths located in Tatum Ranch.
Views of three fairways with mountains as a backdrop. Popular floor plan with 3 bedrooms and 2 baths, living room/dining room,
family room with fireplace. Huge master suite with private exit to the backyard, large walk-in closets. Enjoy this resort style
backyard, private pool. Looking for a year or more rental?

Courtesy of Re/max Fine Properties

i 4 @ Pending -Pending as of 3/11/2025 MLS ID: 6829064

., E 54xx E El Sendero Drive Dr Single Family 4/4 3,038 sq 54,370 3/3/2025  $1,506,517  3/11/2025 $496
ft

Beautiful luxury home with views! Partial Spec Home to-be-built. 4 Bedroom + office/den, & 3.5 Baths. High quality build includes
2-car garage, plus 47' RV garage, paver sidewalk and driveway. Island Kitchen with quartz countertops, Sub Zero/Wolf
Appliances; 48" gas range, 48" Sub Zero refrigerator, and Micro drawer. All bedrooms have walk-in closets. Owner's suite has it's
own bath with large entry shower, stand-alone tub, double sinks, and walk-in closet. 8' doors throughout, 12 ft Ceiling in Family
room w/ fireplace and 16 ft patio door, nicely finished. Energy efficient Spray foam insulation, 2x6 framed exterior, fully sheathed
exterior, post tension foundation. Buyer to verify all facts & specs. No HOA. Water is handled by shared well. Photos are of a
completed model avail to view.

Listing Courtesy of Re/max Professionals

5 © Pending - Pending: 4/14/2025 mLs ID: 6840207

37029 N Conestoga Trl, Unit B Single Family 3/2 1,639 sq - 3/24/2025 $2,500 mo.  4/14/2025 $2

ft
Beautiful Cave Creek home with views of Black Mountain and steps away from Slate Trailhead hiking area!! This home features 3
bedrooms 2 bathrooms in 1,639 sq ft with an open design concept with no carpet! Enjoy cooking and entertaining in the kitchen
with stainless steel appliances, quartz countertops, shaker cabinets, a deep kitchen sink, walk in pantry, and breakfast bar. Large
owner's suite with walk in closet, a large shower and double sinks. Don't miss out on this wonderful opportunity to enjoy the
natural beauty of Cave Creek and make this your new home.

Courtesy of Desert Canyon Properties, Lic

Q R PR Copyright 2025 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
4/16/2025

Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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Living Lot List/ Price
. . Prop Bed Area Size List Lease Pending per
Pendlng' 10 (Cont') Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Date Price Date sq. ft.

6 @ Pending *Pending as of 4/3/2025 MLS ID: 6813357

30508 N 64th St Single Family 5/5  5,653sq 48,922 1/30/2025  $2,995,000  4/3/2025 $530
ft

If you are looking for a sanctuary, this may be the home for you. When you walk in the door, your cares melt away. Every detail
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
custom automatic awning for shade, an entertainment wall with a gas fireplace, and a built-in BBQ. With too many upgrades to
list, this home is truly move-in ready. Take a look today and experience this exceptional property firsthand.

Listing Courtesy of Berkshire Hathaway Homeservices Arizona Properties
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Living Lot List/ Price
. . Prop Bed Area Size List Lease Pending per
Pendlng' 10 (Cont') Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Date Price Date sq. ft.

1 8 @ Pending *Pending as of 3/31/2025 MLS ID: 6746954

5222 E Cordia Ln Single Family 3/3 2,236 sq 10,058 8/21/2024 $779,900 3/31/2025 $349
ft
. Discover real pride of ownership with a host of upgrades and improvements. Exceptional entertaining space, privacy, and elbow
room in this 3BR + Den home in the gated Diamond Tree Estates! Set on a spacious 1/4-acre lot, your next home boasts a new
AC system, hot water heater (2023), fresh carpet, and paint (2024). The split floor plan highlights an open kitchen with granite
counters, stainless steel appliances, a double oven, and tall 42" cabinets. The backyard is an entertainer's dream with a large
pool, expansive paver patio, surround sound, a putting green, modern mister system, and drip system. More recent touches
include plantation shutters (2023), and a vibrant smart string lighting. The oversized lot ensures lasting investment value. Tour
your new home today! Grand main suite has a sitting area, a pristine full ensuite with dual sinks, and a separate tub/shower. The
entertainer's backyard invites you to relax and have fun! It offers a covered patio, Travertine tile flooring, a putting green for golf
enthusiasts, and a refreshing pool. Hurry! Your paradise awaits!

Listing Courtesy of Homesmart

1 9 @ Pending - Pending as of 4/4/2025 ML ID: 6832472

| 6212 E Lonesome Trl Single Family 4/3 3,036 sq 11,700 3/8/2025 $1,350,000  4/4/2025 $445
1 ft
Rare opportunity to own in the gated community of Lone Mountain. This Torrey Pines floorplan is dialed and ready to go. With
light and bright upgrades and STUNNING north facing Mountain Views. You won't want to leave this resort style backyard! This
home is the epitome of pride of ownership
Listing Courtesy of Compass

10 @ Pending « Pending as of 3/28/2025 MLS ID: 6803735

4113 E Burnside Trl Single Family 4/3 3,298 sq 15,105 1/11/2025  $1,195,000  3/28/2025 $362

ft
Located in the private gated Ashler Hills Estates community, this 3200+ square foot home offers 4 bedrooms, 3 full bathrooms, a
flex room, and casual and formal living and dining spaces. The chef's kitchen, Monogram Appliances, and large kitchen island
open to a great room with an electric fireplace. 3 car split garage with ceiling storage racks and 22V perfect for charging your
electric vehicles. The spacious master bedroom boasts a huge walk-in closet, split vanities, a separate shower, and a garden tub!
Beautiful mature trees and landscape add to your backyard fun! The private pool, built-in gas BBQ, gas fire pit, and extended
covered patio are ready for you to kick back and relax while enjoying a beautiful Arizona sunset.

Listing Courtesy of Buyer Direct Realty
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Living Lot
Prop Bed Area Size List List Distressed Status
Type /Ba (sqft) (sqft) Price Date Date

1 . ACtive « Not Applicable / Not Disclosed, New, Active: 3/20/2025 MLS ID: 6839105

5630 E Peak View Rd Single Family 6/5 4,684 sq 43,210 $10,000 mo.  3/20/2025 1/31/2025 Not

ft Applicable /

Not Disclosed

ALL utilities inlcuded-except propane. Say goodbye to surprise bills—water, sewer, trash, cable, internet, landscaping, pool
service, bi-weekly house cleaning, and even electricity are all covered! 6-bedroom, 5-bathroom custom home on County Island in
Cave Creek is the definition of luxury and convenience. The chef's kitchen is built for entertaining, featuring Bosch appliances, a
wine fridge, and a spacious 32" Frigidaire stainless steel fridge and freezer. The enclosed patio with a mini AC split and accordion
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